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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
28/10/2021 - 12:42 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 56.88 592 Q 26.67 30.21
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 56.94 590 Q 26.17 30.77
3. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 57.53 572 Q 27.15 30.38
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 57.66 569 Q 26.58 31.08
5. ATAMAN, Baris 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 58.46 545 Q 27.27 31.19
6. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 58.72 538 Q 27.07 31.65
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 58.93 533 Q 28.12 30.81
8. NIGDELIOGLU, Soenmez Emir06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 59.21 525 Q 27.53 31.68
9. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Novi Sad 59.23 524 Q 27.33 31.90

10. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 59.53 517 Q 27.24 32.29
11. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:00.23 499 Q 27.97 32.26
12. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 1:00.50 492 Q 28.20 32.30
13. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1:00.91 482 Q 27.02 33.89
14. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:00.96 481 Q 28.01 32.95
15. DORT, Mate 03 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:01.12 477 Q 28.54 32.58
16. POHRENK, Bartu 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.27 474 Q 28.35 32.92
17. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:01.33 472 R 28.37 32.96
18. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:01.75 463 R 28.38 33.37
19. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:01.78 462 28.84 32.94
20. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.00 457 28.53 33.47
21. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:02.71 442 29.39 33.32
22. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:02.79 440 29.42 33.37
23. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.81 440 28.97 33.84
24. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:03.13 433 28.96 34.17
25. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:03.45 427 29.67 33.78
26. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:03.91 417 29.99 33.92
27. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:04.07 414 29.20 34.87
28. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:04.57 405 28.79 35.78
29. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 1:05.36 390 30.07 35.29
30. MARKOVICS, Benedek 07 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:05.51 387 30.59 34.92
31. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:05.52 387 31.10 34.42
32. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:06.22 375 30.06 36.16
33. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:06.25 375 30.13 36.12
34. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:06.46 371 30.06 36.40
35. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:06.77 366 31.47 35.30
36. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:06.82 365 31.22 35.60
37. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:08.04 346 31.72 36.32
38. ALIU, Salaljdin 04 Pk Vardar 2018 1:09.70 322 31.75 37.95
39. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:12.60 285 33.68 38.92
40. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:13.23 277 33.12 40.11
41. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:13.36 276 34.15 39.21
42. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 1:18.06 229 36.23 41.83
43. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:18.20 228 35.00 43.20
44. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:20.18 211
45. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:20.22 211 37.15 43.07
46. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:20.68 207 36.13 44.55
47. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:26.90 166 39.13 47.77
48. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo 1:31.93 140 41.33 50.60
49. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:33.17 134 40.75 52.42

DSQ LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 56.83 24.39 32.44
DSQ BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:00.10 27.48 32.62
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

15 - 16 godina

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 56.88 592 Q 26.67 30.21
2. ATAMAN, Baris 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 58.46 545 Q 27.27 31.19
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 58.93 533 Q 28.12 30.81
4. NIGDELIOGLU, Soenmez Emir06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 59.21 525 Q 27.53 31.68
5. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 59.53 517 Q 27.24 32.29
6. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:00.23 499 Q 27.97 32.26
7. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 1:00.50 492 Q 28.20 32.30
8. POHRENK, Bartu 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.27 474 Q 28.35 32.92
9. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:01.78 462 28.84 32.94

10. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:02.71 442 29.39 33.32
11. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:04.07 414 29.20 34.87
12. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 1:05.36 390 30.07 35.29
13. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:05.52 387 31.10 34.42
14. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:06.22 375 30.06 36.16

14 godina i mlađi

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:01.33 472 R 28.37 32.96
2. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:02.79 440 29.42 33.37
3. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.81 440 28.97 33.84
4. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:03.91 417 29.99 33.92
5. MARKOVICS, Benedek 07 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:05.51 387 30.59 34.92
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:06.46 371 30.06 36.40
7. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:06.77 366 31.47 35.30
8. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:06.82 365 31.22 35.60
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:08.04 346 31.72 36.32

10. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:13.23 277 33.12 40.11
11. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:13.36 276 34.15 39.21
12. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 1:18.06 229 36.23 41.83
13. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:18.20 228 35.00 43.20
14. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:20.18 211
15. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:20.22 211 37.15 43.07
16. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:20.68 207 36.13 44.55
17. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:26.90 166 39.13 47.77
18. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo 1:31.93 140 41.33 50.60
19. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:33.17 134 40.75 52.42


